
STEP UP INTO 
A NEW 

SWIFT!
YOU WANT MORE? WE’VE GOT YOU!

•	 16-inch alloy wheels (polished finish)

•	 Rear assist grips x 2

•	 Automatic air conditioning

•	 Rear heater outlet

•	 Electrically folding door mirrors

•	 Indicator integrated in door mirror

•	 Painted door trim ornament

•	 Front seat seatbelts shoulder height adjuster

PCP Representative Example

We typically receive commission for introducing you to Suzuki Financial Services Ltd. The commission will either be a flat fee amount or a percentage of the 
amount that you borrow. Where we receive a flat fee amount, the commission will be the same, no matter how much you borrow or the interest rate that you 
pay. Where we receive a percentage of the amount you borrow, this means that the more you borrow, the more commission we will receive. However, the 
commission will be the same no matter the interest rate that you pay.

     x Monthly payments	
Optional Final payment	
Cash price	
Deposit	
Total amount of credit	
Purchase Fee*	
Total amount payable	
Duration of agreement	
Interest Rate (Fixed)	
Representative APR	

 PCP Finance Example

     x Monthly payments
Optional Final payment
Cash price
Deposit
Total amount of credit
Purchase Fee*
Total amount payable
Duration of agreement
Interest Rate (Fixed)
Illustrative APR

Credit is subject to status and is only available to UK residents aged 18 and over. Suzuki Finance is a trading style of Suzuki Financial Services Ltd, St. William House, Tresillian Terrace, Cardiff, CF10 5BH.  
All finance offers are valid on vehicles registered up to

All examples based on miles per annum  *Included in Optional Final Payment.

(1) Return the vehicle and not pay the Optional Final Payment. In these examples if the vehicle has exceeded            miles, a charge of 4.8p (including VAT at 20%) will apply per excess mile. If the vehicle is in good condition  
(fair wear and tear accepted) and has not exceeded            miles you will have nothing further to pay. (2) Pay the Optional Final Payment to own the vehicle or (3) Part exchange the vehicle subject to settlement of your existing 
finance agreement; new finance agreements are subject to status.

– finance figures may vary and are subject to change With Personal Contract Purchase (PCP) you have the option after you have paid all of the regular
monthly payments to:

NEW SWIFT Mild Hybrid Ultra

NEW SWIFT Mild Hybrid Motion

•	 Rear upper spoiler

•	 Adaptive Cruise Control

•	 Rear view camera and parking sensors

•	Heated front seats

•	Wireless smartphone link

•	 Traffic sign recognition

•	Blind Spot Monitor

•	 Keyless entry and start

£199
£8,653
£19,699
£1,494
£18,205
£0
£19,699
49 months
0.00%
0% APR

£219
£8,578
£20,799

0% APR
0.00%
49 months

£0

£1,709
£19,090

£20,799

8,000

31st March 2026

32,667
32,667

48 48



STEP UP INTO 
AN AUTOMATIC 

SWIFT!
YOU WANT MORE? WE’VE GOT YOU!

•	 16-inch alloy wheels (polished finish)

•	 Rear assist grips x 2

•	 Automatic air conditioning

•	 Rear heater outlet

•	 Electrically folding door mirrors

•	 Indicator integrated in door mirror

•	 Painted door trim ornament

•	 Front seat seatbelts shoulder height adjuster

PCP Representative Example

We typically receive commission for introducing you to Suzuki Financial Services Ltd. The commission will either be a flat fee amount or a percentage of the 
amount that you borrow. Where we receive a flat fee amount, the commission will be the same, no matter how much you borrow or the interest rate that you 
pay. Where we receive a percentage of the amount you borrow, this means that the more you borrow, the more commission we will receive. However, the 
commission will be the same no matter the interest rate that you pay.

     x Monthly payments	
Optional Final payment	
Cash price	
Deposit	
Total amount of credit	
Purchase Fee*	
Total amount payable	
Duration of agreement	
Interest Rate (Fixed)	
Representative APR	

 PCP Finance Example

     x Monthly payments
Optional Final payment
Cash price
Deposit
Total amount of credit
Purchase Fee*
Total amount payable
Duration of agreement
Interest Rate (Fixed)
Illustrative APR

Credit is subject to status and is only available to UK residents aged 18 and over. Suzuki Finance is a trading style of Suzuki Financial Services Ltd, St.William House, Tresillian Terrace, Cardiff, CF10 5BH.  
All finance offers are valid on vehicles registered up to

All examples based on miles per annum  *Included in Optional Final Payment.

(1) Return the vehicle and not pay the Optional Final Payment. In these examples if the vehicle has exceeded            miles, a charge of 4.8p (including VAT at 20%) will apply per excess mile. If the vehicle is in good condition  
(fair wear and tear accepted) and has not exceeded            miles you will have nothing further to pay. (2) Pay the Optional Final Payment to own the vehicle or (3) Part exchange the vehicle subject to settlement of your existing 
finance agreement; new finance agreements are subject to status.

– finance figures may vary and are subject to change With Personal Contract Purchase (PCP) you have the option after you have paid all of the regular
monthly payments to:

SWIFT Mild Hybrid Ultra CVT

SWIFT Mild Hybrid Motion CVT

•	 Rear upper spoiler

•	 Adaptive Cruise Control

•	 Rear view camera and parking sensors

•	Heated front seats

•	Wireless smartphone link

•	 Traffic sign recognition

•	Blind Spot Monitor

•	 Keyless entry and start

£199
£8,653
£19,699
£1,494
£18,205
£0
£19,699
49 months
0.00%
0% APR

£219
£8,578
£20,799

0% APR
0.00%
49 months

£0

£1,709
£19,090

£20,799

8,000

31st March 2026

32,667
32,667

48 48
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