

STEP UP INTO A NEW SWIFT!



NEW SWIFT Mild Hybrid Motion



- Rear upper spoiler
- Adaptive Cruise Control
- Rear view camera and parking sensors
- Heated front seats
- Wireless smartphone link
- Traffic sign recognition
- Blind Spot Monitor
- Keyless entry and start

YOU WANT MORE? WE'VE GOT YOU!

NEW SWIFT Mild Hybrid Ultra



- 16-inch alloy wheels (polished finish)
- Rear assist grips x 2
- Automatic air conditioning
- Rear heater outlet
- Electrically folding door mirrors
- Indicator integrated in door mirror
- Painted door trim ornament
- Front seat seatbelts shoulder height adjuster

PCP Representative Example

48 x Monthly payments	£199
Optional Final payment	£8,653
Cash price	£19,699
Deposit	£1,494
Total amount of credit	£18,205
Purchase Fee*	£0
Total amount payable	£19,699
Duration of agreement	49 months
Interest Rate (Fixed)	0.00%
Representative APR	0% APR

PCP Finance Example

48 x Monthly payments	£219
Optional Final payment	£8,578
Cash price	£20,799
Deposit	£1,709
Total amount of credit	£19,090
Purchase Fee*	£0
Total amount payable	£20,799
Duration of agreement	49 months
Interest Rate (Fixed)	0.00%
Illustrative APR	0% APR

We typically receive commission for introducing you to Suzuki Financial Services Ltd. The commission will either be a flat fee amount or a percentage of the amount that you borrow. Where we receive a flat fee amount, the commission will be the same, no matter how much you borrow or the interest rate that you pay. Where we receive a percentage of the amount you borrow, this means that the more you borrow, the more commission we will receive. However, the commission will be the same no matter the interest rate that you pay.

All examples based on 8,000 miles per annum *Included in Optional Final Payment.

Credit is subject to status and is only available to UK residents aged 18 and over. Suzuki Finance is a trading style of Suzuki Financial Services Ltd, St. William House, Tresillian Terrace, Cardiff, CF10 5BH. All finance offers are valid on vehicles registered up to 31st March 2026 – finance figures may vary and are subject to change. With Personal Contract Purchase (PCP) you have the option after you have paid all of the regular monthly payments to:

(1) Return the vehicle and not pay the Optional Final Payment. In these examples if the vehicle has exceeded 32,667 miles, a charge of 4.8p (including VAT at 20%) will apply per excess mile. If the vehicle is in good condition (fair wear and tear accepted) and has not exceeded 32,667 miles you will have nothing further to pay. (2) Pay the Optional Final Payment to own the vehicle or (3) Part exchange the vehicle subject to settlement of your existing finance agreement; new finance agreements are subject to status.

STEP UP INTO AN AUTOMATIC SWIFT!



SWIFT Mild Hybrid Motion CVT



- Rear upper spoiler
- Adaptive Cruise Control
- Rear view camera and parking sensors
- Heated front seats
- Wireless smartphone link
- Traffic sign recognition
- Blind Spot Monitor
- Keyless entry and start

YOU WANT MORE? WE'VE GOT YOU!

SWIFT Mild Hybrid Ultra CVT



- 16-inch alloy wheels (polished finish)
- Rear assist grips x 2
- Automatic air conditioning
- Rear heater outlet
- Electrically folding door mirrors
- Indicator integrated in door mirror
- Painted door trim ornament
- Front seat seatbelts shoulder height adjuster

PCP Representative Example

48 x Monthly payments	£199
Optional Final payment	£8,653
Cash price	£19,699
Deposit	£1,494
Total amount of credit	£18,205
Purchase Fee*	£0
Total amount payable	£19,699
Duration of agreement	49 months
Interest Rate (Fixed)	0.00%
Representative APR	0% APR

PCP Finance Example

48 x Monthly payments	£219
Optional Final payment	£8,578
Cash price	£20,799
Deposit	£1,709
Total amount of credit	£19,090
Purchase Fee*	£0
Total amount payable	£20,799
Duration of agreement	49 months
Interest Rate (Fixed)	0.00%
Illustrative APR	0% APR

We typically receive commission for introducing you to Suzuki Financial Services Ltd. The commission will either be a flat fee amount or a percentage of the amount that you borrow. Where we receive a flat fee amount, the commission will be the same, no matter how much you borrow or the interest rate that you pay. Where we receive a percentage of the amount you borrow, this means that the more you borrow, the more commission we will receive. However, the commission will be the same no matter the interest rate that you pay.

All examples based on 8,000 miles per annum *Included in Optional Final Payment.

Credit is subject to status and is only available to UK residents aged 18 and over. Suzuki Finance is a trading style of Suzuki Financial Services Ltd, St William House, Tresillian Terrace, Cardiff, CF10 5BH. All finance offers are valid on vehicles registered up to 31st March 2026 – finance figures may vary and are subject to change. With Personal Contract Purchase (PCP) you have the option after you have paid all of the regular monthly payments to:

(1) Return the vehicle and not pay the Optional Final Payment. In these examples if the vehicle has exceeded 32,667 miles, a charge of 4.8p (including VAT at 20%) will apply per excess mile. If the vehicle is in good condition (fair wear and tear accepted) and has not exceeded 32,667 miles you will have nothing further to pay. (2) Pay the Optional Final Payment to own the vehicle or (3) Part exchange the vehicle subject to settlement of your existing finance agreement; new finance agreements are subject to status.